2022 FSA Testing Dates

Grade

Date

Florida State Assessment

3 Grade

Tuesday, April 5" & Wednesday, April 6"

FSA Reading- 2 days

4% & 5% Grade

Wednesday, April 7t

FSA Writing- 1 day

6™ - 8" Grade

Tuesday, April 12t

FSA Writing- 1 day

4% & 5% Grade

Tuesday, May 3™ & Wednesday, May 4

FSA Reading- 2 days

3 Grade
6t - 8" Grade

Thursday, May 5" & Friday, May 6

3™ FSA Math- 2 days
6-8 FSA Reading- 2 days

4t — 6t Grade

Tuesday, May 10" & Wednesday, May 11"

4-5 FSA Reading- 2 days
6" FSA Math- 2 days

7t & 8™ Grade

Thursday, May 12t

7' Civics EOC- 1 day
8t SSA Science- 1 day

5% Grade Tuesday, May 17" & Wednesday, May 18" | 5t SSA Science
6" (Pre-Alg.) 7-8 FSA Math
7" & 8" Grade Algebra EOC

Geometry EOC
6" — 8™ Grade | Friday May 20" — Wednesday, May 25 All Subjects




